Team Overall Results

Girls Varsity

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o o~ WN

Spotswood

John Handley

Central (Woodstock)

Luray

Mountain View (Quicksburg)
Madison County

Average Time Score

00:20:47.40
00:21:58.06
00:23:39.91
00:25:26.23
00:25:14.69
00:25:42.79
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24
56
88
111
118
124

Name

East Rockingham High School
Rappahannock County

Average Time Finishers
00:22:44.00 2
00:28:57.06 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls Varsity

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Spotswood 00:20:47.40 6 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 335 Taylor Myers 00:19:04.29 1
2 2 332  Ashland Dickel 00:20:28.94 2
3 3 333  Marika Dickel 00:20:29.21 3
4 7 331  Anna Dabaghyan 00:21:45.41 7
5 12 337 Kate Ruebke 00:22:09.16 11
6 23 336  Ruth Rascoe 00:24:30.66 (21)
2 John Handley 00:21:58.06 9 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 392  Stephanie Truban 00:20:44.20 4
2 9 385 Ellie Bessette 00:22:01.53 9
3 13 391 MiaKern 00:22:13.36 12
4 16 390 Kadan Jones 00:22:20.51 15
5 17 389 Emma Fout 00:22:30.72 16
6 20 384  Isabella Balio 00:23:25.91 (18)
7 21 388 Isabel Doran 00:23:47.51 (29)
3 Central (Woodstock) 00:23:39.91 8 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 351 AsiaHoover 00:21:32.80 6
2 18 357 Eden Shelhamer 00:22:39.99 17
3 22 354  Anika Perry 00:24:18.05 20
4 24 352  Laniah Hoover 00:24:46.17 22
5 26 356 McKenna Rimel 00:25:02.52 23
6 27 348  Lucie Erickson 00:25:32.62 (24)
7 33 355  Ava Pulizzi 00:26:51.87 (29)
4  Luray 00:25:26.23 6 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 295  Carolina Wood 00:21:27.29 5
2 8 290 Briana Plum 00:21:57.13 8
3 36 291  Alayna Roy 00:27:31.40 31
4 37 287  Elena Brown 00:27:35.48 32
5 40 292  Erin Savedge 00:28:39.83 35
6 43 293  Alyson Shores 00:31:45.93 (37)
5 Mountain View (Quicksburg) 00:25:14.69 5 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 310 Jadyn Foster 00:22:15.87 13
2 15 311  Jordyn Foster 00:22:16.30 14
3 31 308 Rachelle Anderson 00:25:46.52 27
4 32 313  Trinity Stanley 00:26:32.31 28
5 42 309 Leah Diehl 00:29:22.42 36
6 Madison County 00:25:42.79 6 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 369 Courtney Weakley 00:22:04.01 10
2 29 364  Annika Burnside 00:25:38.17 25
3 30 367 Lyndsay Jenkins 00:25:42.21 26
4 35 365 Riley Cooke 00:27:26.79 30
5 38 366 Delaney Cruey 00:27:42.78 33
6 39 368  Malia Ruffner 00:28:14.42 (34)
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Individual Overall Results

Girls Varsity

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 335 Taylor Myers
2 2 332  Ashland Dickel
3 3 333  Marika Dickel
4 4 392  Stephanie Truban
5 5 295  Carolina Wood
6 6 351 AsiaHoover
7 7 331 AnnaDabaghyan
8 8 290  Briana Plum
9 9 385 Ellie Bessette
10 10 369 Courtney Weakley
11 0 270  Katelyn Martin
12 11 337 Kate Ruebke
13 12 391 MiaKern
14 13 310 Jadyn Foster
15 14 311  Jordyn Foster
16 15 390 Kadan Jones
17 16 389 Emma Fout
18 17 357 Eden Shelhamer
19 0 267  Jesela Cooper
20 (18) 384 Isabella Balio
21 (19) 388 Isabel Doran
22 20 354 AnikaPerry
23 (21) 336 Ruth Rascoe
24 22 352 Laniah Hoover
25 0 386  Berkeley Collingwood
26 23 356 McKenna Rimel
27 (24) 348  Lucie Erickson
28 0 395 Emma Westfall
29 25 364 Annika Burnside
30 26 367 Lyndsay Jenkins
31 27 308 Rachelle Anderson
32 28 313  Trinity Stanley
33 (29) 355 AvaPulizzi
34 0 349  Katherine George
35 30 365 Riley Cooke
36 31 291 AlaynaRoy
37 32 287 Elena Brown
38 33 366 Delaney Cruey
39 (34) 368  Malia Ruffner
40 35 292  Erin Savedge
41 0 322 Emma Brown
42 36 309 Leah Diehl
43 (37) 293  Alyson Shores

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:19:04.29 Spotswood
SO 00:20:28.94 Spotswood
SO 00:20:29.21 Spotswood
FR 00:20:44.20  John Handley
FR 00:21:27.29 Luray
JR 00:21:32.80 Central (Woodstock)
SR 00:21:45.41 Spotswood
FR 00:21:57.13 Luray
SO 00:22:01.53 John Handley
JR 00:22:04.01 Madison County
JR 00:22:06.87 East Rockingham High School
JR 00:22:09.16 Spotswood
JR 00:22:13.36 John Handley
JR 00:22:15.87 Mountain View (Quicksburg)
JR 00:22:16.30 Mountain View (Quicksburg)
SR 00:22:20.51  John Handley
SR 00:22:30.72  John Handley
JR 00:22:39.99  Central (Woodstock)
SR 00:23:21.13 East Rockingham High School
JR 00:23:25.91 John Handley
SO 00:23:47.51 John Handley
FR 00:24:18.05 Central (Woodstock)
FR 00:24:30.66 Spotswood
SR 00:24:46.17 Central (Woodstock)
SR 00:24:58.41 John Handley
JR 00:25:02.52 Central (Woodstock)
SO 00:25:32.62 Central (Woodstock)
SR 00:25:33.39 John Handley
JR 00:25:38.17 Madison County
JR 00:25:42.21 Madison County
SO 00:25:46.52 Mountain View (Quicksburg)
SO 00:26:32.31 Mountain View (Quicksburg)
SO 00:26:51.87 Central (Woodstock)
FR 00:27:00.05 Central (Woodstock)
SO 00:27:26.79 Madison County
SO 00:27:31.40 Luray
FR 00:27:35.48 Luray
SR 00:27:42.78 Madison County
SO 00:28:14.42 Madison County
JR 00:28:39.83 Luray
SO 00:28:57.06 Rappahannock County
SO 00:29:22.42 Mountain View (Quicksburg)
SO 00:31:45.93 Luray
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